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Thursday, August 2, Friday August 3   …………………… Back to School Teacher Symposium 
Monday, August 6 – Friday, August 10   ……………….. Faculty Pre-planning 
Monday, August 13   ……………………………………………. First Day of School, MS/HS periods 1-6*** 
Monday, September 3   ……………………………………….. Holiday – Labor Day 
Wednesday, September 12   ……………………………….. Progress Reports Sent Home 
Monday, September 17 – Friday, September 21 …… Homecoming Week - High Tide-Wed., Parade-Thu., Game-Fri. 
Friday, September 21    ……………………………………….. Student Holiday / Teacher Symposium 
Tuesday, October 16   …………………………………………. End of First Nine Weeks 
Thursday, October 18…………………………………........... Carnival 
Friday October 19   ………………………………………………  Student Holiday / Teacher Work Day 
Friday, October 26   …………………………………………….. Report Cards Sent Home 
Friday, November 2   …………………………………………… Holiday - UF Homecoming 
Monday, November 12   ……………………………………… Holiday - Veteran’s Day 
Monday, November 19 – Wednesday, November 21 Student + Teacher Holiday 
Thursday, November 22 – Friday, November 23….… Whole School /UF Thanksgiving Holiday 
Tuesday, November 27   …………………………………….. Progress Reports Sent Home 
Friday, December 14   ………………………………………… MS/HS Periods 1-6 *** 
Monday, December 17 – Wednesday, December 19 K-12 Early Dismissal**, MS/HS Exams 
Thursday, December 20 – Friday, January 4   ………. Winter Holiday  
Monday, January 7   ……………………………………………. Classes Resume 
Friday, January 11   …………………………………………….. End of First Semester, MS/HS periods 1-6*** 
Monday, January 14   ………………………………………….. Second Semester Begins 
Friday, January 18   …………………………………………….. Student Holiday / Teacher Work Day 
Monday, January 21   ………………………………………….. Holiday – Martin Luther King Day 
Thursday, January 24   ………………………………………… Report Cards Sent Home 
Thursday, February 14   ………………………………………. Progress Reports Sent Home 
Monday, February 18   ………………………………………… Holiday - Presidents’ Day 
Wednesday, March 20   ………………………………………. End of Third Nine Weeks 
Friday, March 22   ………………………………………………. Student Holiday / Teacher Work Day  
Friday, March 29   ………………………………………………. Report Cards Sent Home, MS/HS periods 1-6*** 
Friday, March 29   …………………………………………....... Family Picnic 
Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5   ………………………... Spring Break (5 weekdays) 
Monday, April 29   ………………………………………………. Progress Reports Sent Home 
Thursday, May 9   ……………………………………………….. Tumblin Creek Arts and Sciences Festival 
Thursday, May 23, Friday, May 24   …………………….. Senior Exams 
Friday, May 24   …………………………………………………. Last Day for Seniors 
Monday, May 27   ………………………………………………. Holiday - Memorial Day 
Wednesday, May 29 – Friday, May 31   ………………. K-12 Early Dismissal**, MS/HS Exams 
Thursday, May 30   …………………………………………….. Graduation 
Friday, May 31   …………………………………………………. Last Day for Students 
Monday, June 3, Tuesday, June 4   ……………………... Teacher Post Planning 
	
   	
  

* Days listed may be used to make up days cancelled due to hurricanes or other emergencies.  
For 2018-19, they will be used in the following order: (1) December 20 (2) December 21 
Use of these days will impact the schedule for preceding days. Please check the website for details. 

 
** K-12 early dismissal time is 11:50am 

*** Exceptions to the A/B schedule for MS/HS 
Monday, Aug. 13 – periods 1-6 | Friday, Dec. 14 – periods 1-6 
Friday, Jan. 11 – periods 1-6 | Friday, March 29 – periods 1-6 

	
  


